Idépont

1978.01.08.
1978.01.20.
1978.01.21.
1978.02.26.
1978.03.27.
1978.04.02.
1978.04.09.
1978.05.06.
1978.05.20.
1978.05.21.
1978.06.10.
1978.06.17.
1978.08.27.
1978.11.12.
1978.12.02.
1978.12.10.

Teriilet
PELLERD
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECS
PECS
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
NAGYHARSANY
PECS
PELLERD
PALKONYA
PECS
PALKONYA

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HERMAHEGY
MAGYARUROGI UT
LAJKO-MAGYARUROG
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
MAGYARUROG-LAJKO
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC

Megfigyeld 2
GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY

Faj

Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
Zoldike
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